


Black Baseball Cap

Long Sleeve White Tee

Hooded Sweatshirt

FLCC01

Description

3 Ways to Order:
1.  Call Customer Service - 1-800-721-4191

2.  Email - wildcs@wildimpact.com
3.  Fax this form to 414-908-3986

XS S M/L L/XL Price Each

Sub Total

Sales Tax

*Freight TBD

Total

TotalM L XLItem #

Long Sleeve Tech TeeFLCC02

FLCC03

FLCC06

Black Beanie CapFLCC04

Pink Beanie CapFLCC05

Red Baseball Cap

Pink Fleece Headband

FLCC07

Black Fleece HeadbandFLCC08

FLCC09

GlovesFLCC10

$20.00

$30.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Please allow 1-2 weeks for delivery.
Wild Impact Marketing is required by law to collect applicable sales tax 
on all purchases, in IL and WI. 

BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Phone #: 
Name:
Address:
City   State:  Zip:

Phone #: 
Name:
Address:
City   State:  Zip:

METHOD OF PAYMENT:
FOR CREDIT CARD ORDERS: (CHECK ONE)
       VISA         MASTERCARD          AMERICAN EXPRESS         DISCOVER

Print Name:
Signature:
Account #:
Exp. Date:
Approval Code Ref #:

Please allow 1-2 weeks for delivery

DATE MERCHANDISE IS REQUIRED:

I approve Special Handling

*Freight:
Freight will be billed as actual UPS rates FOB Wauwatosa, WI.   Payment must be made by
MasterCard, VISA, Discover or American Express.


